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交易披露 

 
 
 
 

賣出 33,000 $5.1100 132,949,561 5.1988% 

賣出 39,500 $5.1100 132,910,061 5.1973% 

賣出 51,000 $5.1100 132,859,061 5.1953% 

賣出 50,000 $5.1100 132,809,061 5.1933% 

賣出 10,000 $5.1100 132,799,061 5.1929% 

賣出 500 $5.1100 132,798,561 5.1929% 

賣出 500 $5.1100 132,798,061 5.1929% 

賣出 500 $5.1100 132,797,561 5.1929% 

賣出 25,500 $5.1100 132,772,061 5.1919% 

賣出 7,500 $5.1100 132,764,561 5.1916% 

賣出 40,500 $5.1100 132,724,061 5.1900% 

賣出 3,500 $5.1200 132,720,561 5.1898% 

賣出 11,000 $5.1000 132,709,561 5.1894% 

賣出 14,000 $5.1000 132,695,561 5.1889% 

賣出 7,500 $5.1000 132,688,061 5.1886% 

賣出 2,500 $5.1000 132,685,561 5.1885% 

賣出 18,000 $5.1000 132,667,561 5.1878% 

賣出 5,000 $5.1000 132,662,561 5.1876% 

賣出 5,500 $5.1000 132,657,061 5.1874% 

賣出 1,000 $5.1000 132,656,061 5.1873% 

賣出 2,000 $5.1000 132,654,061 5.1872% 

賣出 2,000 $5.1000 132,652,061 5.1872% 

賣出 4,000 $5.1000 132,648,061 5.1870% 




